
Temple (3-6) -vs- Penn State (6-3)
9/22/2011 at University Park, Pa. (PS FH Complex)

 
 

 
 

 

 
Scoring Summary

 
Cautions and Ejections: There were no penalties in this game.

Date: 9/22/2011
Attendance: 287
Stadium: PS FH Complex
Officials:

Goals By Period 1 2 Total
Temple 0 0 0
Penn State 3 1 4

Temple 0

Pos # Player SH SOG G A Ds Fouls MIN
Starters

GK 00 MILLEN, Lizzy 0 0 0 0 0 0 63
F 1 YOUTZ, Amber 0 0 0 0 0 0 51
M 2 KEENER, Kaylee 1 1 0 0 0 0 70
D 5 YOUNG, Carissa 0 0 0 0 0 0 66
M 8 SHEARER, Mandi 0 0 0 0 0 0 58
M 10 KEENER, Becca 0 0 0 0 0 0 36
M 17 KROENER, Nicole 0 0 0 0 0 0 66
F 19 LAMBRIGHT, Caryn 0 0 0 0 0 0 53
M 23 DOYLE, Molly 0 0 0 0 0 0 40
F 35 BRIGLIA, Katie 1 0 0 0 0 0 70
F 44 SETTLES, Bridget 0 0 0 0 0 0 67

Substitutes
3 MITCHELL, Haley 0 0 0 0 0 0 18
9 REED, Mia 0 0 0 0 0 0 18
13 FUERTSCH, Emily 0 0 0 0 0 0 21
14 WHITMAN, Hannah 0 0 0 0 0 0 14
26 HIBSHMAN, Sydney 0 0 0 0 0 0 20
28 COX, Tori 0 0 0 0 0 0 5
29 HUNT, Lauren 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

Totals 2 1 0 0 0 0 748

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
00 MILLEN, Lizzy 63:18 4 7
3 MITCHELL, Haley 6:42 0 1

Totals 4 8

Penn State 4

Pos # Player SH SOG G A Ds Fouls MIN
Starters

M 5 Gebhart, Laura 2 2 0 1 0 0 62
M 6 Allison, Hannah 1 0 0 0 0 0 49
F 7 Amy, Kelsey 6 3 2 0 0 0 51
M 10 Purvis, Lauren 3 3 1 0 0 0 39
B 12 Grzywacz, Brittany 1 1 0 0 0 0 59
M 13 Reddig, Whitney 0 0 0 0 0 0 55
B 16 Fuhrman, Abby 0 0 0 0 0 0 52
F 17 McCartin, Casey 1 0 0 0 0 0 36
B 18 Alloway, Lauren 0 0 0 0 0 0 31
B 24 Andrews, Katie 0 0 0 0 0 0 69
GK 57 Halus, Ayla 0 0 0 0 0 0 48

Substitutes
2 Licata, Kylie 0 0 0 0 0 0 22
3 Klingler, Ashtin 1 1 0 0 0 0 20
4 Schlener, Alex 0 0 0 0 0 0 18
8 Herold, Taylor 1 1 1 0 0 0 33
9 Chrismer, Jenna 3 2 0 0 0 0 34
11 Schaefer, Kristen 0 0 0 0 0 0 35
14 Breneman, Katie 0 0 0 0 0 0 6
15 Abdo, Annie 0 0 0 0 0 0 9
21 Kenney, Jacqueline 0 0 0 0 0 0 8
22 Haegele, Casey 0 0 0 0 0 0 7
33 Dinunzio, Amanda 1 0 0 0 0 0 16

Totals 20 13 4 1 0 0 759

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
2 Licata, Kylie 22:15 0 0
57 Halus, Ayla 47:45 0 1

Totals 0 1

Shots By Period 1 2 Total
Temple 2 0 2
Penn State 11 9 20

Saves By Period
Temple 5 4 9
Penn State 1 0 1

Penalty Corners By Period 1 2 Total
Temple 1 0 1
Penn State 2 6 8

Fouls By Period
Temple 0 0 0
Penn State 0 0 0

Time Team Goal Scorer Assist Description
13:16 PSU Amy, Kelsey rebound off goalie, wide open net
19:35 PSU Purvis, Lauren Gebhart, Laura pass from the endline to the middle
31:15 PSU Amy, Kelsey dribbled past defenders and shot
58:50 PSU Herold, Taylor rebound from corner play



Play By Play
 
 
Time Team Play
00:00 TU MILLEN, Lizzy at goalie for Temple.
00:00 PSU Halus, Ayla at goalie for Penn State.
04:30 PSU Shot by PSU Amy, Kelsey, SAVE MILLEN, Lizzy.
05:09 PSU Penalty corner by PSU Reddig, Whitney [05:09].
06:33 PSU Shot by PSU Amy, Kelsey WIDE.
08:25 PSU Penalty corner by PSU Reddig, Whitney [08:25].
08:33 PSU Shot by PSU Grzywacz, Brittany, SAVE MILLEN, Lizzy.
11:12 PSU PSU substitution: Chrismer, Jenna for McCartin, Casey.
13:16 PSU GOAL by PSU Amy, Kelsey (FIRST GOAL), goal number 11 for season.

Temple 0, Penn State 1
-- PSU *rebound off goalie, wide open net
14:28 PSU PSU substitution: Herold, Taylor for Amy, Kelsey.
14:28 TU TU substitution: FUERTSCH, Emily for REED, Mia.
14:28 TU TU substitution: HIBSHMAN, Sydney for DOYLE, Molly.
14:28 TU TU substitution: WHITMAN, Hannah for YOUTZ, Amber.
17:43 PSU Shot by PSU Klingler, Ashtin, SAVE MILLEN, Lizzy.
-- PSU Shot by PSU Purvis, Lauren DEFENSIVE SAVE by.
18:45 TU TU substitution: YOUTZ, Amber for SHEARER, Mandi.
19:35 PSU GOAL by PSU Purvis, Lauren, Assist by Gebhart, Laura, goal number 4 for season.

Temple 0, Penn State 2
-- PSU *pass from the endline to the middle
19:56 TU TU substitution: DOYLE, Molly for YOUNG, Carissa.
20:03 PSU PSU substitution: Amy, Kelsey for Purvis, Lauren.
20:11 PSU Shot by PSU Gebhart, Laura, SAVE MILLEN, Lizzy.
21:38 PSU Shot by PSU Chrismer, Jenna WIDE.
22:26 PSU PSU substitution: McCartin, Casey for Chrismer, Jenna.
23:10 TU TU substitution: LAMBRIGHT, Caryn for WHITMAN, Hannah.
23:43 TU TU substitution: YOUNG, Carissa for HIBSHMAN, Sydney.
25:38 PSU PSU substitution: Klingler, Ashtin for Reddig, Whitney.
25:38 PSU PSU substitution: Dinunzio, Amanda for Allison, Hannah.
27:14 PSU PSU substitution: Reddig, Whitney for Klingler, Ashtin.
27:31 TU TU substitution: REED, Mia for DOYLE, Molly.
28:03 PSU Shot by PSU McCartin, Casey WIDE.
28:47 TU Shot by TU KEENER, Kaylee, SAVE Halus, Ayla.
28:54 TU TU substitution: SHEARER, Mandi for KROENER, Nicole.
30:49 PSU PSU substitution: Breneman, Katie for Alloway, Lauren.
31:15 PSU GOAL by PSU Amy, Kelsey, goal number 12 for season.

Temple 0, Penn State 3
-- PSU *dribbled past defenders and shot
32:39 TU TU substitution: KROENER, Nicole for SHEARER, Mandi.
34:40 TU Penalty corner by TU FUERTSCH, Emily [34:40].
34:45 TU Shot by TU BRIGLIA, Katie BLOCKED.
35:00 0 End of period [35:00].

35:00 PSU

For PSU: #5  Gebhart, Laura, #14 Breneman, Katie, #16 Fuhrman, Abby, #12 Grzywacz, Brittany, #57 Halus, Ayla,
#10 Purvis, Lauren, #13 Reddig, Whitney, #6  Allison, Hannah, #11 Schaefer, Kristen, #7  Amy, Kelsey, #17
McCartin, Casey.

35:00 TU

For TU: #44 SETTLES, Bridget, #23 DOYLE, Molly, #00 MILLEN, Lizzy, #35 BRIGLIA, Katie, #10 KEENER, Becca, #17
KROENER, Nicole, #19 LAMBRIGHT, Caryn, #8  SHEARER, Mandi, #5  YOUNG, Carissa, #2  KEENER, Kaylee, #1
YOUTZ, Amber.

35:00 0 Start of 2nd period [35:00].
36:09 PSU Penalty corner by PSU Reddig, Whitney [36:09].
36:10 PSU Shot by PSU Amy, Kelsey BLOCKED.
36:21 PSU Penalty corner by PSU Reddig, Whitney [36:21].
36:25 PSU Shot by PSU Allison, Hannah WIDE.

36:25 PSU

For PSU: #16 Fuhrman, Abby, #6  Allison, Hannah, #11 Schaefer, Kristen, #12 Grzywacz, Brittany, #57 Halus, Ayla,
#5  Gebhart, Laura, #10 Purvis, Lauren, #17 McCartin, Casey, #7  Amy, Kelsey, #13 Reddig, Whitney, #24 Andrews,
Katie.

36:25 TU

For TU: #19 LAMBRIGHT, Caryn, #00 MILLEN, Lizzy, #44 SETTLES, Bridget, #35 BRIGLIA, Katie, #8  SHEARER,
Mandi, #17 KROENER, Nicole, #35 BRIGLIA, Katie, #23 DOYLE, Molly, #2  KEENER, Kaylee, #1  YOUTZ, Amber, #5
YOUNG, Carissa.

43:45 PSU Shot by PSU Purvis, Lauren, SAVE MILLEN, Lizzy.



46:20 PSU Penalty corner by PSU Reddig, Whitney [46:20].
46:25 PSU Shot by PSU Amy, Kelsey WIDE.
46:39 PSU Shot by PSU Gebhart, Laura, SAVE MILLEN, Lizzy.
47:41 TU Timeout by TU.
47:41 PSU PSU substitution: Herold, Taylor for Purvis, Lauren.
47:41 PSU PSU substitution: Chrismer, Jenna for McCartin, Casey.
47:45 PSU Licata, Kylie at goalie for Penn State.
52:00 PSU PSU substitution: Klingler, Ashtin for Fuhrman, Abby.
52:03 PSU PSU substitution: Schlener, Alex for Allison, Hannah.
-- TU TU substitution: for.
52:03 TU TU substitution: MITCHELL, Haley for YOUTZ, Amber.
52:53 PSU Penalty corner by PSU Reddig, Whitney [52:53].
52:40 TU TU substitution: HIBSHMAN, Sydney for DOYLE, Molly.
52:40 TU TU substitution: HUNT, Lauren for LAMBRIGHT, Caryn.
56:51 PSU PSU substitution: Purvis, Lauren for Amy, Kelsey.
57:02 PSU PSU substitution: Allison, Hannah for Reddig, Whitney.
58:45 PSU Penalty corner by PSU Herold, Taylor [58:45].
58:50 PSU GOAL by PSU Herold, Taylor, goal number 2 for season.

Temple 0, Penn State 4
-- PSU *rebound from corner play
59:20 TU TU substitution: REED, Mia for HIBSHMAN, Sydney.
59:20 TU TU substitution: WHITMAN, Hannah for HUNT, Lauren.
59:20 PSU PSU substitution: Andrews, Katie for Grzywacz, Brittany.
60:37 PSU PSU substitution: Abdo, Annie for Herold, Taylor.
61:53 PSU PSU substitution: Kenney, Jacqueline for Gebhart, Laura.
62:58 PSU Shot by PSU Chrismer, Jenna, SAVE MILLEN, Lizzy.
63:09 PSU PSU substitution: Haegele, Casey for Purvis, Lauren.
63:18 TU MITCHELL, Haley at goalie for Temple.
63:23 TU TU substitution: MITCHELL, Haley for MILLEN, Lizzy.
63:23 PSU PSU substitution: Dinunzio, Amanda for Allison, Hannah.
64:15 PSU Shot by PSU Chrismer, Jenna, SAVE MITCHELL, Haley.
64:42 PSU Penalty corner by PSU Andrews, Katie [64:42].
64:47 TU TU substitution: COX, Tori for WHITMAN, Hannah.
64:47 TU TU substitution: HUNT, Lauren for FUERTSCH, Emily.
64:47 TU TU substitution: HUNT, Lauren for FUERTSCH, Emily.
65:41 TU TU substitution: HIBSHMAN, Sydney for DOYLE, Molly.
66:34 PSU Shot by PSU Dinunzio, Amanda WIDE.
67:12 TU TU substitution: YOUTZ, Amber for SETTLES, Bridget.
70:00 0 End of period [70:00].


